
 

 

      Bathurst Harness Racing Club 
Race Dates 
2022-2023 

Date Day Meeting Slot Tier 
6/7/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
13/7/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
20/7/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
27/7/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
3/8/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
10/8/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
17/8/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
24/8/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
31/8/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
7/9/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
14/9/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting N B 
21/9/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
28/9/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting N B 
5/10/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting (Race Week) N A 
7/10/2022 Friday Race Meeting (Race Week) N B 
12/10/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
19/10/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
26/10/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
2/11/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
9/11/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
16/11/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
23/11/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
30/11/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
7/12/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting (Soldiers Saddle Heats) N A 
14/12/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting  N B 
21/12/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting (Soldiers Saddle Final) N A 
26/12/2022 Monday Race Meeting (Boxing Night) N A 
28/12/2022 Wednesday Race Meeting N B 
6/1/2023 Friday Race Meeting N B 
11/1/2023 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 



 

20/1/2023 Friday Race Meeting (Oberon Night) N A 
27/1/2023 Friday Race Meeting  N B 
1/2/2023 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
8/2/2023 Wednesday Race Meeting  N B 
15/2/2023 Wednesday Race Meeting (Star Trek Heats) N A 
22/2/2023 Wednesday Race Meeting (Star Trek Final) N A 
1/3/2023 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
8/3/2023 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
15/3/2023 Wednesday Race Meeting (Gold Crown) N A 
17/3/2023 Friday Race Meeting (Gold Crown) N A 
20/3/2023 Monday Race Meeting (Gold Crown) D A 
22/3/2023 Wednesday Race Meeting (Gold Crown) N A 
25/3/2023 Saturday Race Meeting (Gold Crown) N A 
29/3/2023 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
5/4/2023 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
12/4/2023 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
19/4/2023 Wednesday Race Meeting N B 
26/4/2023 Wednesday Race Meeting N B 
3/5/2023 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
10/5/2023 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
17/5/2023 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
24/5/2023 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
31/5/2023 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
7/6/2023 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
14/6/2023 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
21/6/2023 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 
28/6/2023 Wednesday Race Meeting N A 

 
 
 
 


